
No Name

5 RILEY MOREL

10 ETHAN WOLFE

15 CHASE THORNTON

17 ELLA SULLIVAN

23 ARCHIE PLEDGER

35 AALIYAH MCINNES

41 VINNIE BLANCHETTE

45 TYLER BRIGGENSHAW

51 KIARA THOMAS

52 SETH ELLEM

54 TAYE CRICHTON

55 CHLOE BATES

99 SPENCER KELLY

117 RHILEY BUNN

144 CHASE BURKE

221 LEVI THOMPSON

412 LOGAN CLEGG

422 KENJI THOMAS

No Name

H28 HAYDEN DOWNIE

J92 JACOB WIMMER

P94 PETER WOLFE

2 JAMES KNIGHT

21 JACOB POLLARD

24 ZANE THOMPSON

44 SONNY BLANCHETTE

55 PHOENIX BLANCHETTE

66 BRODIE MADDEN

70 HADLEY GAINFORT

93 EVAN MORRISON

144 JETT BURKE

199 JAKE CAMPBELL

275 RILEY BURGESS

283 TYLER LEACH

525 DREW KREMER

710 CHUCK THOMAS

779 RILEY BYRNES

50CC 4-U9YRS DEMO

50CC DIV 2 AUTO 7-U9YEARS



No Name

H28 HAYDEN DOWNIE

P94 PETER WOLFE

2 MITCH MALM

21 JACOB POLLARD

22 JYE LAWRIE

23 NATE KINGMA

24 NATE THOMPSON

27 FINLEY MANSON

33 JAXSON HARTAS

55 PHOENIX BLANCHETTE

76 HIXSON MCINNES

117 ISABELLA SUCKLING

170 JACK ROBERTS

207 FLETCHER KILPATRICK

243 KALEB WINCHESTER

274 OLIVER PATERNO

275 RILEY BURGESS

283 TYLER LEACH

441 JETT BURKE

525 DREW KREMER

580 BEN MACKIE

613 COHEN GUYATT

869 CHRISTOPHER WAITES

935 JOEL FREIBERG

No Name

4 KOBE DREW

7 TYLER COLLINS

15 VALENTINO MITCHELL

25 TYLER MARTIN

42 MASON HILLS

46 BRADY TICKLE

57 AYRTON HIBBERD

80 CHASE WARWICK

99 CAMERON MADDEN

133 COOPER O'BRIEN

165 ZANE BLANCH

174 KOBY LEACH

217 CODY KILPATRICK

222 RILEY JAMIESON

225 CONNOR TOWILL

228 NOAH MORGAN

272 BILLY HARGY

405 JACK GARFOOT

460 CAMERON MCKESSAR

555 RILEY CAHILL

580 OLLIN CRICHTON

693 WILLIAM PARKER-DONEY

888 ELIJAH PLEDGER

65CC 10-11YEARS

65CC 7-9YEARS



No  Name

C47 CURTIS WIMMER

2 FINLEY MANSON

7 TYLER COLLINS

15 VALENTINO MITCHELL

21 RYDER KINGSFORD

27 SETH KINGMA

42 MASON HILLS

46 KOBE DREW

72 RYDER DRAY

76 HIXSON MCINNES

99 CAMERON MADDEN

165 ZANE BLANCH

215 LIAM JACKSON

217 CODY KILPATRICK

225 CONNOR TOWILL

228 NOAH MORGAN

230 CHAD DARBY

272 BILLY HARGY

274 OLIVER PATERNO

275 BLAKE COGHLAN

555 RILEY CAHILL

935 JOEL FREIBERG

No Name

J27 JAKE KOWAL

N27 NOAH BRIGGS

R26 RILEY WIMMER

10 HARRISON FOSTER

24 REID TAYLOR

28 COOPER HOLROYD

46 JED LOVERING

70 BENNY NOVAK

81 CONNOR MCLAUGHLIN

115 KEES MORTIMER

164 TOBI WOODGATE

180 HAYDEN LAND

203 JOEL SIMMONS

211 BRANDON CLARKE

227 BILLY PAYNE

244 LACHLAN WINCHESTER

253 JAKE GREENHALGH

266 DOMINIC FLETCHER

444 SLADE HALLGATH

463 KAI BONNING

600 OLIVER KELLY

652 KAELAN MALONEY

664 HUNTER COLLINS

871 BEN BOYES

RESERVES

62 RYAN ALEXANDERSON

80 DYLAN VIVIAN

41 KANE HILLS

85CC2ST/150CC4ST STD/BIG WHEEL 12-13YEARS

85CC2ST/150CC4ST STD WHEEL 9-11YEARS



No Name

11 JACKSON JOHNSON

27 CRUZ LOVERING

31 JAMES DAVISON

47 RYAN VALLANCE

54 RILEY KNOBBS

65 CONNOR WHITNEY

82 REECE CRUTCH

88 RYLEE GOETSCH

177 JARROD WHITNEY

312 JORDAN HINTON

606 HUDSON HAYWARD

777 BLAKE SHEARD

No Name

38 CHLOE FLETCHER

276 ALEXIS COGHLAN

855 ELLA MACKIE

No Name

4 JAKE MALM

70 BENNY NOVAK

80 DYLAN VIVIAN

81 CONNOR MCLAUGHLIN

161 FINN ROBY

168 DYLAN ZUBER

180 HAYDEN LAND

227 BILLY PAYNE

266 DOMINIC FLETCHER

279 MITCHELL MORRIS

326 KYLE SUCKLING

333 LEVI LANE

727 BRAYDN COOK

911 THOMAS LOCKE

No Name

35 JESSIE LAVERTY

128 HANNAH LEICHT

167 PORTIA ZUBER

449 TAHLIA DREW

125CC 2ST 13 YEARS

128CC 2ST/250CC 4ST 13-15YEARS GIRLS

85CC2ST/150CC4ST STD/BIG WHEEL 14-15YEARS

85CC2ST/150CC4ST STD/BIG WHEEL 13-15YEARS GIRLS 



No Name

21 HEATH LUCK

27 CRUZ LOVERING

28 CONNOR MCNAMARA

47 RYAN VALLANCE

65 CONNOR WHITNEY

82 REECE CRUTCH

84 CALEB CLIFTON

101 JOSHUA LEA

153 KOREY MCMAHON

177 JARROD WHITNEY

192 JORDAN JETT

200 CODY CHEERS

211 DOMINIC WHITE

241 TYLER DARBY

281 LUKE BRAY

291 HAYDEN MATTERSON

356 JACK DENNER

365 COOPER HOLLAND

401 JOE KENNEDY

606 HUDSON HAYWARD

777 BLAKE SHEARD

791 NATHAN SUCKLING

No Name

22 RHYS BUDD

28 CONNOR MCNAMARA

29 HUDSON TAYLOR

31 JAMES DAVISON

84 CALEB CLIFTON

88 RYLEE GOETSCH

101 JOSHUA LEA

121 ADAM LAMBERT

153 KOREY MCMAHON

162 MATTHEW PARKER-DONEY

189 ISAAK GURNER

192 JORDAN JETT

200 CODY CHEERS

241 TYLER DARBY

257 RYDA DEVESON

281 LUKE BRAY

291 HAYDEN MATTERSON

333 LEVI LANE

365 COOPER HOLLAND

401 JOE KENNEDY

613 RILEY WELLHAM

629 CHARLIE BOYES

125CC 2ST 14-15 YEARS

128CC 2ST/250CC 4ST 13-15YEARS



No Name

11 JAMES ABELEVEN

12 LACHLAN FOSTER

17 DANIEL VANDERHOEVEN

32 ADAM NOWLAND

38 FINN LAVERTY

40 NICHOLAS LUKSICH

70 RYAN HEWATT

125 ZAC TOWILL

128 TOM WOODGATE

146 ZAC ZADRAVEC

147 NATHAN DE ZEEUW

149 LACHLAN NOLAN

155 RHYS ASHMAN

175 FRANKIE MOLLUSO

180 JAMES CUTRUPI

217 NICHOLAS JACKSON

228 MITCHELL BLAND

259 JACKSON CUNNINGHAM

272 BRODY ROBERSON

273 ETHAN BURGESS

317 CAMERON HALL

526 JACK BRIGGENSHAW

656 RILEY STEPHENS

766 BEN WILSON

RESERVES

440 KIRAN LENNON

85 MAT EDEN

U19'S C GRADE LITES



No Name

18 CHLOE BOWERS

21 ALEISHA PADROTH

30 JASMINE LUKSICH

55 ASHLEA BATES

66 MEGHAN RUTLEDGE

70 COURTNEY BOWERS

71 CAITLIN TOLONE

113 KACEY COLLINS

159 TAMARA ENGLISH

183 KIM WARD

199 ELISHA BATES

206 SIBI COGHLAN

251 TENAYAH MCLEOD

702 IVY CROSS

722 CORINA LEEF

No Name

12 PETER MIDDLETON

36 LEIGH GAINFORT

68 CHRIS WARWICK

89 DOUG BAKER

91 NEIL LODER

195 JASON KEYS

495 GLEN FULLFORD

No Name

9 NATHAN BROCHTRUP

14 DARREN PIPPER

18 ADAM FROST

21 GLEN OSTERGAARD

32 ADAM MORGAN

107 ADAM BLAND

117 BEAU MCDONALD

119 DANIEL MCKENZIE

124 SIMON OREILLY

211 SIMON KINGMA

257 CHRIS THOMAS

332 MICHAEL RADATTI

560 JEFF DRAY

638 DAVID GITTOES

OVER 45'S

OVER 35'S

LADIES ALL POWERS



No Name

3 SCOTT ANLEZARK

24 MATTHEW MCINTYRE

28 ETHAN BLAND

32 DYLAN PERRY

47 JOSHUA SHEARD

51 JARAD RUPRECHT

93 BLAKE WATERHOUSE

94 STEVEN WELCH

99 NATHAN SHIELDS

128 JORDAN BLAND

129 JAY FITZGERALD

217 STEWART SHORE

218 BRETT MCSHANE

342 DANIEL PRICE

373 PETER RAMANUI

445 LUKE MUNCASTER

527 JACK GRIFFITHS

582 BRETT SMITH

628 BRENT MCLIESH

641 MATT WILSON

732 BRANDON HART ANGELO

798 KODY STOTHARD

807 ANDREW HOBBIN

993 JAMES HOWDEN

RESERVES

J99 JOSHUA TREVETHAN

217 CODY BENNETT

133 AARON LINCOLN

247 JASON PIPER

OVER 19'S C GRADE LITES



No Name

K93 KYAL PENNELL

038 RILEY LEE

22 KRISTIAN SPRENGER

34 SHANE DUCK

42 BLAKE GITTOES

54 BRAD HARDAKER

68 JAKE COBBIN

85 MAT EDEN

107 THOMAS DUCK

153 SEAN FEATHERSTONE

156 SEAN COX

177 PETER NOBLE

193 CHRISTIAN MOORE

217 CODY BENNETT

232 RILEY GARDINER

265 TOM POLLARD

397 JACKSON LINES

618 THOMAS CAHILL

686 JAMES DAWSON

702 BRANDON CROSS

931 JOEL KEENAN

No Name

13 GEOFF WALLACE

23 TYLER JOHNSON

26 RYAN BUTLER

34 DANIEL MIDDLETON

39 TOM CRAIG

66 MEGHAN RUTLEDGE

135 LIAM WILSON

171 PAUL LEYBOURNE

219 LACHLAN WILSON

251 JAKE MCLEOD

292 JYE DICKSON

297 CODY KEYS

338 MITCHELL MOYLAN

415 CODY SCHAT

526 MICHAEL THORNCROFT

No Name

J05 JESSE MADDEN

16 KALEB BARHAM

17 COOPER POZNIAK

18 AARON TANTI

88 JORDAN HILL

90 LUKE WOLFE

94 KELVIN O'NEILL

96 KYLE WEBSTER

100 JY ROBERTS

110 LUKE REARDON

168 ZHANE DUNLOP

225 BRENDON WALTHER

258 THOMAS GEALE

432 JAMES JAFER

B GRADE LITES

A GRADE LITES

PRO LITES



No Name

068 JORDAN STREET

074 MATTHEW KILBORN

17 DANIEL VANDERHOEVEN

79 MARC CUTRUPI

85 SHAUN SUCKLING

98 SCOTT WRIGHT

99 NATHAN SHIELDS

102 STEPHEN SMITH

115 DANIEL MURRAY

152 JARRAD BRENTON

154 MITCHELL MILLER

166 BRAD MERCER

180 JAMES CUTRUPI

208 MITCHELL TAYLOR

332 MICHAEL RADATTI

495 BROOK BRITTEN

519 SHANE BOWE

525 MICHAEL WILLIAMS

582 BRETT SMITH

596 JONNI ROW

641 MATT WILSON

763 TROY DIMOND

979 REECE FORESTER

987 JAMES CAMERON

RESERVES

206 BRANDON TYSON

C GRADE OPEN



No Name

M61 JASON MUNSTER

011 ADAM FIELDING

038 RILEY LEE

14 DARREN PIPPER

32 ADAM MORGAN

40 ZACK CONNELLY

42 BLAKE GITTOES

62 MATT THORNTON

68 JAKE COBBIN

74 GREGORY PRISK

77 JARROD KELLY

95 SAM LYTTLE

117 BEAU MCDONALD

119 DANIEL MCKENZIE

177 PETER NOBLE

206 BRANDON TYSON

221 BROCK KING

308 DAMIEN REES

422 GRANT PEEL

688 BRAD MCFARLANE

809 LIAM GODFREY

No Name

15 BRYCE HOLMES

18 MILES CLISSOLD

21 GLEN OSTERGAARD

26 RYAN BUTLER

32 JORDAN ROSE

34 DANIEL MIDDLETON

39 TOM CRAIG

49 TRENT BROCHTRUP

135 LIAM WILSON

219 LACHLAN WILSON

338 MITCHELL MOYLAN

560 JEFF DRAY

No Name

1 DEAN FERRIS

4 LUKE CLOUT

6 JESSE BISHOP

8 KADE MOSIG

9 NATHAN BROCHTRUP

12 BRENDEN HARRISON

16 KALEB BARHAM

18 AARON TANTI

29 JOEL RIZZO

44 SAM DUNCANSON

90 LUKE WOLFE

141 CALLUM WASTELL

199 NATHAN CRAWFORD

214 JAIDEN CORRIGAN

263 MATHEW TORRINGTON

353 CODY MCMAHON

PRO OPEN

B OPEN

A OPEN


